

Abstract of Cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2)	providing and fixing				
	locking bond marble				
	reference pillar do-				
	Qty. v. T. m. p. No. (1)				
	Item No. (2) - 13 Nos				
	13 Nos @ Rs 2411.14/m ² each				31344 = 10
(2/3)	cleaning and grading				
	Qty. v. T. m. p. No. (1)				
	Item No. (3) - 0.56 hec				
	0.56 hec @ Rs 52970.00				29663 = 10
(3/4)	Dismantling of plain				
	Cement Concrete do-				
	Qty. v. T. m. p. No. (2)				
	Item No. (5) - 4.86 m ²				
	4.86 m ² @ Rs 417.39/m ² each				2029 = 10
(4/4)	Dismantling of stone/				
	brick masonry -				
	Qty. v. T. m. p. No. (2)				
	Item No. (6) - 24.75 m ²				
	24.75 m ² @ Rs 235.98/m ² each				5841 = 10
(5/6)	excavating :- excavation				
	of soil from Roadway -				
	Qty. v. T. m. p. No. (3)				
	Item No. (7) - 83 m ³				
	83 m ³ @ Rs 75.57/m ³ each				6272 = 10
(6/8)	laying of embankment				
	with approved material				

C.O. Rs 75149 = 10

Continuation

8/6/21